

**ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED**  
CIN - L52399GJ2016PLC085595  
Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025  
A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP  
Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023**

(In Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,271.48	968.08	1,201.85	2,239.56	2,124.32	4,473.58
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	48.19	14.43	45.10	62.62	58.32	128.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	48.19	14.43	45.10	62.62	58.32	128.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) from continuing operations	37.03	(4.53)	28.08	32.50	36.25	87.92
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) from continuing and discontinued operations	37.03	(4.53)	28.08	32.50	36.25	86.96
6	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	37.39	(5.64)	28.91	31.75	37.75	86.20
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	53.15	53.13	53.10	53.15	53.10	856.51
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)	1.63	(1.24)	1.37	0.39	1.34	2.77
	Diluted : (Rs.)	1.63	(1.24)	1.37	0.39	1.33	2.76

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com.  
2. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 which have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors of the Group, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 7, 2023 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.

Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income	201.75	174.89	180.55	376.64	298.40	758.59
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.91	45.01	9.38	55.92	11.08	10.10
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(24.24)	45.01	9.38	20.77	11.08	10.10
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(24.75)	38.78	9.28	14.03	10.95	9.86
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)	(0.15)	(0.10)	(0.19)	(0.25)	(0.24)	(0.44)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax	(24.90)	38.68	9.09	13.78	10.71	9.42

Place: Bangalore  
Date: November 7, 2023

For Arvind Fashions Limited  
Shailesh Chaturvedi  
Managing Director & CEO

**SEAMEC LIMITED**  
CIN: L63032MH1986PLC154910  
Regd. & Corp. Office: A-901-905, 9th Floor, 215, Atrium, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093  
Tel: (91) 22-66941800 / 33041800 / Fax: (91) 22-66941818 / 33041818 / Website: www.seamec.in; Email: contact@seamec.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023**

(Rs. In lakh, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,738	7,540	24,558	8,443	8,533	27,960
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	204	1,806	3,448	(1,425)	1,910	1,191
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	204	1,806	4,749	(1,425)	1,910	1,191
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	204	1,607	4,749	(1,446)	1,710	1,150
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	199	1,607	4,737	(1,119)	2,088	1,531
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,543	2,543	2,543	2,543	2,543	2,543
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve*						
8	Earnings Per Share Basic & Diluted	0.8	6.32	18.68	(5.69)	6.72	4.52

\* For the year ended March 31, 2023, Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve on standalone basis is 66,153 lakhs and on consolidated basis is 76,490 lakhs.

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter / half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites - (www.seamec.in) and the Company's website (www.seamec.in).  
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 06, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 06, 2023

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Naveen Mohta  
Whole Time Director

**HCP PLASTENE BULKPACK LIMITED**  
(Formerly Known as Gopala Polyplast Limited)  
CIN: L25200GJ1984PLC050560  
Registered Office: H.B. Jirawala House, Navbharat Soc., Nr. Panchshil Bus Stand, Usmanpura Ahmedabad • Website: www.hpbl.in

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2023**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	For Quarter Ended			Half Year ended	For the Year Ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	7,975.24	5,962.55	9,390.13	13,937.78	20,679.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	112.04	(267.35)	31.32	(155.32)	349.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	112.04	(267.35)	31.32	(155.32)	349.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	95.94	(214.31)	12.86	(118.37)	225.80
Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) for the period	79.01	(205.95)	12.86	(126.94)	225.80
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10/- each)	1,067.48	1,067.48	1,067.48	1,067.48	1,067.48
Other Equity					
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.74	(1.93)	0.12	(1.19)	2.54
a) Basic	0.74	(1.93)	0.12	(1.19)	2.54
b) Diluted	0.73	(1.91)	0.12	(1.18)	2.54

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2023**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	For Quarter Ended			For the Year Ended	For the Year Ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	1,036.74	748.90	1,336.33	1,785.64	2,361.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(72.09)	(113.66)	(305.36)	(185.76)	(497.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(72.09)	(113.66)	(305.36)	(185.76)	(497.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(56.50)	(84.10)	(232.42)	(140.61)	(374.81)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(55.01)	(83.21)	(232.42)	(138.24)	(374.81)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10/- each)	1,067.48	1,067.48	1,067.48	1,067.48	1,067.48
Other Equity					
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.52)	(0.78)	(2.18)	(1.30)	(3.83)
a) Basic	(0.52)	(0.78)	(2.18)	(1.30)	(3.83)
b) Diluted	(0.51)	(0.77)	(2.18)	(1.28)	(3.83)

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Reg., 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of Company at www.hpbl.in  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 7th November, 2023

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 7<sup>th</sup> November, 2023

For HCP Plastene Bulkpack Limited  
(Formerly Known as Gopala Polyplast Limited)  
Sd/- Anil Shyamsunder Goyal  
Chairman, DIN:03071035

**GP Petroleums Limited**  
CIN:L23201MH1983PLC030372  
Registered Office: 804, Akruti Star, 8th Floor, MIDC Central Road, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400093  
Ph:+91-022 61482500 Email:cs.gpl@gpglobal.com Website:www.gppetroleum.com.in

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023**

(INR In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	16,198.11	20,426.31	33,934.99	79,039.18
2	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,277.41	885.73	1,896.87	3,466.53
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	1,277.41	885.73	1,896.87	3,466.53
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	953.11	601.68	1,414.90	2,518.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) ]	952.47	610.67	1,414.33	2,519.19
6	Equity Share Capital	2,549.22	2,549.22	2,549.22	2,549.22
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	25,068.37
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.87	1.18	2.78	4.94
	a) Basic	1.87	1.18	2.78	4.94
	b) Diluted:	-	-	-	-

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.gppetroleum.com and on the Company's website - www.gppetroleum.com.in.  
2. The above unaudited Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 07th November, 2023.  
3. The unaudited Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
4. Figures for the previous year/quarter have been regrouped/re-arranged wherever necessary.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 07th November, 2023

By order of the Board of Directors  
For GP Petroleums Limited  
Sd/-  
Arjun Verma  
Executive Director & CFO

**DHOOT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN : L51900MH1978PLC020725  
Regd. Office : 504 Raheja Centre, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2023**  
(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended		Half Year Ended
		30/9/2023 (Unaudited)	30/9/2022 (Unaudited)	30/9/2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1936.87	1761.85	3953.94
2	Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	1437.02	1014.53	2998.76
3	Net Profit after tax	1121.62	777.67	2116.49
4	Total comprehensive Income for the period	2623.19	1346.11	11778.06
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	631.80	631.80	631.80
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)	17.75	12.31	33.50
	a) Basic (Rs.)	17.75	12.31	33.50
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	17.75	12.31	33.50

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.dhootfinance.com  
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.  
3. The above financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 07, 2023.  
4. The figures of previous quarters and Half year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 07th November, 2023

For and on Behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
(Managing Director)

**VALIANT LABORATORIES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: 104, Udyog Kshetra, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400080.  
T: 022-49712001 / 49717220 / 49717221 | E: investor@valiantlabs.in | www.valiantlabs.in | CIN : U24299MH2021PLC365904

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023**  
(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		6 Month Ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		6 Month Ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2023 Audited	30.06.2023 Audited	30.09.2022 Audited	30.09.2023 Audited	30.09.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Audited	30.06.2023 Audited	30.09.2022 Audited	30.09.2023 Audited	30.09.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,250.59	5,385.22	8,942.46	11,635.81	17,320.93	33,877.22	6,250.59	5,385.22	11,635.81	17,320.93	33,877.22	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	106.39	577.85	1,161.46	684.24	1,566.93	3,813.64	106.39	577.85	1,161.46	1,566.93	3,813.64	
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	79.34	426.86	865.99	506.20	1,135.06	2,899.83	79.34	426.86	865.99	506.20	2,899.83	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	96.88	426.86	865.99	523.74	1,152.32	2,903.03	96.88	426.86	865.99	523.74	2,903.03	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	3,256.00	3,256.00	1,628.00	3,256.00	1,628.00	3,256.00	3,256.00	3,256.00	1,628.00	3,256.00	3,256.00	
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Accounting Year												
Earning per share (in ₹)												
(a) Basic	0.24	1.31	5.32	1.55	6.97	8.91	0.24	1.31	5.32	1.55	6.97	
(b) Diluted	0.24	1.31	5.32	1.55	6.97	8.91	0.24	1.31	5.32	1.55	6.97	

Notes:  
1) The above is an extract of detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s), viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company www.valiantlabs.in  
2) The above Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 06, 2023.  
3) The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IndAS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2023 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
4) Figures for the previous quarter have been regrouped or rearranged wherever necessary.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 06, 2023

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
For Valiant Laboratories Limited  
Sd/-  
Santosh Shantilal Vora  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07633923

**CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI**

Super Star Baroli (E) Phone: 4287277	Meyvach Publicity Baroli (E) Phone: 2544-250911 Mobile: 9923935556	Sahil Advertising Thane (W) Phone: 92244549 Mobile: 922335732	Sudha Advertising Dombivli (E) Phone: 992991141 Mobile: 983555899
Express Advertising Baroli (W) Phone: 2833 7799 / 2833 9977 Mobile: 9828401077	Plasma Advertising Baroli (E) Phone: 022-27461970 Mobile: 9820260044	Saahil Enterprises Thane (E) Phone: 2542666 Mobile: 9928008866	Rajiv Publicity Dombivli (E) Phone: 992992437 Mobile: 992992437
Fikson Multimedia Pvt. Ltd. Baroli (E) Mobile: 9324526643	Road Advertising Baroli (E) Phone: 71012485 Mobile: 9324526643	Shreyas Advertising Thane (E) Phone: 25324648 / 25341538	Y.R. Kulkarni Advertising Dombivli (E) Phone: 0251-2480136 Mobile: 982167200
Jeev Publicity Baroli (W) Mobile: 9829968616	Rohit Advertising Thane (E) Phone: 022-65119998 Mobile: 9820260044	Surbhi Advertising Dombivli (E) Phone: 022-2428074 Mobile: 982167200	Smitraj Advt. Dombivli (E) Phone: 022-25865510 Mobile: 9929929222
Nikhil Advertising Baroli (E) Phone: 28921255 Mobile: 9322180176	S.Kumar Publicity, Thane (E) Phone: 27894472 Mobile: 9820899649	Swati Advertisers, Thane (E) Phone: 9820786283	Mahesh Advertising & Designing Dombivli (E) Phone: 258288499 / 25828400
Suryadga Baroli (W) Mobile: 9322199999	Shree Advt. & Communications, Thane (E) Phone: 27892551 / 61372555	Movember Ad Junction, Dombivli (E) Phone: 0251-28625	



वर्धा मतदारसंघात स्वस्त धान्य दुकानदारांमार्फत मतदान नोंदणी जनजागृती

वर्धा, दि.७ : वर्धा विधानसभा मतदार संघांतर्गत नवमतदाराची मतदार नोंदणी वाढविण्यासाठी विशेष अभियान राबविण्यात येत आहे. या अभियानांतर्गत स्वस्त धान्य नोंदणी व मतदान जनजागृती करणारे स्टीकर लावून जनजागृती करणयात येत आहे. या जनजागृती कार्यक्रमाचा शुभारंभ वर्धा विधानसभा मतदारसंघाचे मतदार नोंदणी अधिकारी दिपक

काडे व उपजिल्हा निवडणूक अधिकारी अनिल गावीत यांच्याहस्ते करण्यात आला. निरिक्षण अधिकारी प्रचल पाथरे, पुरवठा अधिकारी अशोक शेर, पर्यवेक्षण अधिकारी प्रवृत्त अधिकारी ए.बी.भराडी, तहसिलदार उपस्थित होते.

FEDBANK फेडबँक फायनान्शियल सर्व्हिसेस लि. कांफॉर्ट कार्यालय पत्ता: कनाकिया वॉल स्ट्रीट, ए-व्हिंग, ५वा मजला, युनिट क्र.५०१, ५०२, ५११, ५१२, अंधेरी-कुर्ला रोड, चकाला, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००९३.

FEDBANK फेडबँक फायनान्शियल सर्व्हिसेस लि. कांफॉर्ट कार्यालय पत्ता: कनाकिया वॉल स्ट्रीट, ए-व्हिंग, ५वा मजला, युनिट क्र.५०१, ५०२, ५११, ५१२, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००९३.

GP Petroleums Limited. STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023. (INR In Lakhs)

Table with 5 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 30/09/2023, Quarter Ended 30/09/2022, Half Year Ended 30/09/2023, Year Ended 31/03/2023. Rows include Total income from operations, Net profit/ (Loss) for the period, etc.

Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

equitas bank इक्विटास स्मॉल फायनान्स बँक लि. मागणी सूचना - सरफायसी कायदा २००२ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये सूचना

GP Petroleums Limited. Place : Mumbai Date : 07th November, 2023

This advertisement is for information purposes only and not for publication, distribution, or release directly or indirectly outside India. This is not an announcement for the offer document.

SYSCHEM (INDIA) LIMITED Corporate Identification Number: L24219HR1993PLC032195

Our Company was originally incorporated as "Anil Pesticides Limited" on December 31, 1993, as a Public Limited Company under the Companies Act, 1956, pursuant to a Certificate of Incorporation issued by the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi & Haryana, (the "RoC").

ISSUE OF UPTO 7972600 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE Rs. 10 EACH ("RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") OF OUR COMPANY FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF Rs. 40/- PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF Rs. 30/- PER EQUITY SHARE) (THE "ISSUE PRICE"), AGGREGATING UPTO Rs. 3190.00 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE EXISTING EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 1 (ONE) RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE(S) FOR EVERY 4 (FOUR) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE(S) HELD BY THE EXISTING EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ON THE RECORD DATE, THAT IS ON FRIDAY, 29TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (THE "ISSUE").

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

The Board of Directors of Syschem India Limited wishes to thank all applicants for their response to the Issue which opened for subscription on 16th October, 2023 and closed on 27th October, 2023 and the last date for on market renunciation was 23rd October, 2023.

Table with 2 main sections: 1. The Break-up of Applications is given below (Before Technical Rejection). 2. Basis of Allotment. Columns include Category, Application Received, Equity Shares Applied For, Equity Shares Allotted, etc.

Dispatch/ Refund Orders: The dispatch of allotment advice cum refund intimation to the allottees as applicable, will be completed on or before 8th November, 2023. The instructions to ASBA Banks for unblocking of funds was given by 2nd November, 2023.

INVESTORS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT THE ISSUE SHARES CAN BE TRADED ON THE STOCK EXCHANGE ONLY IN DEMATERIALIZED FORM. DISCLAIMER CLAUSE OF BSE The Exchange does not in any manner: Warrant, certify or endorse the correctness or completeness of any of the contents of this letter of offer; or

REGISTRAR TO THE OFFER: BEETAL. COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER: Ms. Shikha Kataria. Beetal Financial & Computer Services Pvt. Limited

Investors may contact the Registrar to the issue or the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer for any pre-issue/ post issue related matters. All grievances relating to the ASBA process may be addressed to the Registrar to the issue, with a copy to the SCSEB, giving full details of investors such as name address of the applicant, number of Equity Shares applied for, amount blocked, ASBA Account number and the Designated Branch of the SCSEB where the Application Form, or the plain paper application, as the case may be, was submitted by the investors.

SBFC SBFC Finance Limited. मागणी सूचना - सरफायसी कायदा २००२ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये सूचना

CHOKSI IMAGING LIMITED. STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023. (Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS)

For SYSICHEM INDIA LIMITED. Date: 07.11.2023. Place: Chandigarh. (SHIKHA KATARIA) Company Secretary and Compliance Officer